
 

16355 Old Richmond Road    Sugar Land, TX 77498 

281-495-1814    fellowshipchristianacademy.org    281-495-1831 fax 

FEE SCHEDULE & PARENT AGREEMENT 

2023 - 2024 
 

ENROLLMENT FEES (Non-Refundable)    

Preschool – 12th Grade           $275  

                

 

BOOK FEES (Non-Refundable) 

 Preschool 2’s  $150       Kindergarten $400      6th – 8th Grade   $675 

Preschool 3’s  $200       1st – 2nd Grade $625      9th – 10th Grade            *$550 

Pre-Kindergarten $250       3rd – 5th Grade $650       11th – 12th Grade              *$450 
                                              *Dual Credit book fees are not included for 9th – 12th 

  

TUITION ~ Monthly tuition is paid August through May and due the 1st day of each month.  Extended care 

will be billed separately.  There are no absentee credits for our classes.  Tuition is due regardless of 

absence due to illness, vacation, holidays, or other reasons.   

 

Tuition is payable in 10 monthly installments.  It is due the first day of each month beginning on August 1, 

2023.  If payment is not received by August 1, your child’s space will be released.  Students are considered to 

be enrolled for an entire school year.  Withdrawal of a student before the end of the year does not relieve the 

obligation to pay the remainder of that year’s tuition unless authorized by Administration.   

Note: All fees are non-refundable and non-transferable.  Withdrawals and/or expulsions shall forfeit all 

fees and books.  Enrollment fees, book fees, and previously paid tuition will not be refunded.        

                                          

Preschool 2’s, 3’s, & Pre-K (8:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.) $720/month                               

Kindergarten – 5th Grade (8:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.) $640/month 

6th – 8th Grade                     (8:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.) $665/month   

9th & 10th Grade  (8:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.) $720/month  (Includes Dual Credit Fees) 

11th & 12th Grade  (8:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.) $800/month  (Includes Dual Credit Fees) 
 

EXTENDED DAY  
 

Morning Care   6:30 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.       and/or       After Care  3:30 p.m. – 6 p.m.  $6/hour 

 

 
________________________________________ ________________________________________     ______________________ 

Parent’s Name (Please Print)   Child’s Name     Class/Grade (2023-2024) 

 

________________________________________ ________________________________________     ______________________ 

Parent’s Signature    Parent Email for Enrollment Portal Invite  Date  

 

*Sibling discounts are available.*      *We welcome all students regardless of race, color, sex, national or ethnic origin.* 


